COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT BLOCK GRANT (CDBG):
OCTOBER - DECEMBER 2025

2022
Farmington Public Service - Seniors

2023

Countywide Residential Rehab
Eagan Public Service - Youth
Farmington Public Service - Seniors
Hastings Assessment Abatement
Northfield Residential Rehab

2024
Apple Valley Public Service - Seniors
Combined Cities Rehab Admin

Countywide General Grant Administration

Countywide Septic System Replacement
Eagan Public Service - Youth

Eagan Residential Rehab

Hastings Assessment Abatement
Lakeville Planning

Lakeville Public Service - Seniors
Lakeville Public Service - Transportation
Northfield Residential Rehab

West St. Paul Residential Rehab

2025

Countywide Residential Rehab

Eagan Public Service - Seniors

Housing Counseling

Lakeville Public Service - Seniors
Lakeville Public Service - Transportation

450.00

1,114.50
3,947.33
1,275.00
24,453.00
252.32

9,257.50
34,562.57
56,348.04
10,000.00
14,073.63

2,837.40
31,670.38
15,971.88

1,383.37

871.33
22,486.53
9,967.14

4,552.81
1,555.00
31,408.63
3,731.63
7,878.67

450.00

31,042.15

209,429.77

49,126.74

290,048.66




HOME INVESTMENT PARTNERSHIPS (HOME):

OCTOBER - DECEMBER 2025

Dakota County

2021 ARPA Grant Admin
2023 Grant Administration
2024 Grant Administration

Ramsey County

2021 ARPA Supportive Services
Anoka County

2023 Grant Administration
Washington County

2021 ARPA Grant Admin

2021 ARPA Supportive Services

2023 Acquisition - Rehab

2024 Grant Administration

Woodbury

2024 Grant Administration

GRAND TOTAL

6,718.50
1,096.66
42,471.04

88,664.46

8,507.46

7,534.31
2,016.46
55,962.74
5,639.28

5,000.00

$50,286.20

$88,664.46

$8,507.46

$71,052.79

$5,000.00

$223,510.91



EMERGENCY SOLUTIONS GRANT (ESG):
OCTOBER - DECEMBER 2025

2024 CDA Grant Administration 3,336.67
2024 HMIS Component -
2024 Homelessness Prevention -

2024 Rental Assistance 9,819.00
2024 Service Assistance 4,795.56

$17,951.23

GRAND TOTAL $17,951.23

CDBG Total $290,048.66

HOME and HOME-ARPA Total $223,510.91

ESG Total $17,951.23

GRAND TOTAL $531,510.80
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