

**COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT BLOCK GRANT (CDBG):  
OCTOBER - DECEMBER 2025**

**2022**

Farmington Public Service - Seniors	\$ 450.00	
		\$ 450.00

**2023**

Countywide Residential Rehab	\$ 1,114.50	
Eagan Public Service - Youth	3,947.33	
Farmington Public Service - Seniors	1,275.00	
Hastings Assessment Abatement	24,453.00	
Northfield Residential Rehab	252.32	
		\$ 31,042.15

**2024**

Apple Valley Public Service - Seniors	\$ 9,257.50	
Combined Cities Rehab Admin	34,562.57	
Countywide General Grant Administration	56,348.04	
Countywide Septic System Replacement	10,000.00	
Eagan Public Service - Youth	14,073.63	
Eagan Residential Rehab	2,837.40	
Hastings Assessment Abatement	31,670.38	
Lakeville Planning	15,971.88	
Lakeville Public Service - Seniors	1,383.37	
Lakeville Public Service - Transportation	871.33	
Northfield Residential Rehab	22,486.53	
West St. Paul Residential Rehab	9,967.14	
		\$ 209,429.77

**2025**

Countywide Residential Rehab	\$ 4,552.81	
Eagan Public Service - Seniors	1,555.00	
Housing Counseling	31,408.63	
Lakeville Public Service - Seniors	3,731.63	
Lakeville Public Service - Transportation	7,878.67	
		\$ 49,126.74

		<b>\$ 290,048.66</b>
--	--	----------------------

**HOME INVESTMENT PARTNERSHIPS (HOME):  
OCTOBER - DECEMBER 2025**

Dakota County

2021	ARPA Grant Admin	6,718.50	
2023	Grant Administration	1,096.66	
2024	Grant Administration	42,471.04	
			<b>\$50,286.20</b>

Ramsey County

2021	ARPA Supportive Services	88,664.46	
			<b>\$88,664.46</b>

Anoka County

2023	Grant Administration	8,507.46	
			<b>\$8,507.46</b>

Washington County

2021	ARPA Grant Admin	7,534.31	
2021	ARPA Supportive Services	2,016.46	
2023	Acquisition - Rehab	55,962.74	
2024	Grant Administration	5,539.28	
			<b>\$71,052.79</b>

Woodbury

2024	Grant Administration	5,000.00	
			<b>\$5,000.00</b>

<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>	<b><u><u>\$223,510.91</u></u></b>
--------------------	-----------------------------------

**EMERGENCY SOLUTIONS GRANT (ESG):  
OCTOBER - DECEMBER 2025**

2024 CDA Grant Administration	3,336.67	
2024 HMIS Component	-	
2024 Homelessness Prevention	-	
2024 Rental Assistance	9,819.00	
2024 Service Assistance	4,795.56	
		<b>\$17,951.23</b>

**GRAND TOTAL**                      **\$17,951.23**

<b>CDBG Total</b>	<b>\$290,048.66</b>
<b>HOME and HOME-ARPA Total</b>	<b>\$223,510.91</b>
<b>ESG Total</b>	<b>\$17,951.23</b>
<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>	<b>\$531,510.80</b>